Product Overview
The Intel® Core™2 Duo processor and Mobile Intel® 4 Series Express
chipset family development kit provides outstanding flexibility for
developers of embedded applications by offering excellent graphics,
memory and I/O bandwidth, as well as remote asset management
capabilities, storage speed and reliability. The platform addresses
requirements of a broad range of embedded applications such as inter-
active clients, gaming platforms and industrial automation equipment.

notice. Customers are encouraged to check for software updates at
intel.com/design/intarch/devkits/index.htm.
Order Information
Product Name Product Code Ships to Processor Options5 Memory Options
Intel® Core™2 Duo
processor and Mobile
Intel® GM45 Express
chipset development kit
EMBC2DGM45DR2MK North America
Intel® Core™2 Duo processor T9400∆
2.53 GHz, 1066 MHz FSB
Two DDR2 system memory
SO-DIMM slots, one SO-DIMM
includedEMBC2DGM45DR2DK Non-North American
Countries
EMBC2DGM45DR3MK North America Two DDR3 system memory
SO-DIMM slots, one SO-DIMM
includedEMBC2DGM45DR3DK Non-North American
Countries
Intel® Core™2 Duo
processor and Mobile
Intel® GS45 Express
chipset development kit
EMBC2DGM45FHLMK North America
Intel® Core™2 Duo processor SL9400∆
1.86 GHz, 1066 MHz FSB One DDR3 system memory
SO-DIMM slot with 512 MB DDR3
system memory down
EMBC2DGM45FHLDK Non-North American
Countries
EMBC2DGM45FHUMK North America
Intel® Core™2 Duo processor SU9400∆3
1.4 GHz, 800 MHz FSBEMBC2DGM45FHUDK Non-North American
Countries
Intel in Embedded and Communications: intel.com/go/embedded